
1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s



1
4

6
3

1
3

2
6

, 2
0

2
2

, 0
, D

o
w

n
lo

a
d

e
d

 fro
m

 h
ttp

s://d
o

m
-p

u
b

s.o
n

lin
e
lib

ra
ry

.w
ile

y
.co

m
. B

y
 K

IZ
 d

e
r U

n
iv

e
rsita

t U
lm

 - o
n

 1
5

. D
e
ze

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

2
. R

e
-u

se
 a

n
d

 d
istrib

u
tio

n
 is strictly

 n
o

t p
e
rm

itte
d

, e
xce

p
t fo

r O
p

e
n

 A
cce

ss a
rticle

s


